
CORPORATE OFFICE

Garnett Component Sales 
10405-G Ligon Mill Road
Wake Forest, NC 27588
main: 919.562.5158

REGIONAL LOCATIONS
GCS Atlanta Branch 
Mark Snyder, CSP 
Mobile: 678.699.9152  
mark@gcsrep.com 
8715 Isleworth Court 
Duluth, GA 30097

GCS Nashville Branch 
Dan Wilson, CPMR, CSP 
Mobile: 270.991.1510  
dan@gcsrep.com  
18 Sulphur Spring Church Rd. 
Franklin, KY 42134

GCS Detroit Branch 
Nathan Konrad, MBA 
Mobile: 419.206.7409 
nathan@gcsrep.com  
3667 Rye Hill Lane. 
Sylvania, OH 43560

GCS Greenville Branch 
John Davis, PE 
Mobile: 864.979.5490  
john@gcsrep.com  
204 Raven Falls Lane 
Simpsonville, SC 29681

GCS Mexico Branch 
Ricardo Malacara, MBA 
Mobile: 956.242.7424 
ricardo@gcsrep.com  
Calle Florencia 2453 #55  
Col Italia Providencia 
44648 Guadalajara, Jal.1

GCS Philadelphia  Branch 
Jenny Garnett Bryan, MPA 
Director of Operations 
Mobile: 919.395.2765 
jenny@gcsrep.com 

Serving Virginia, Kentucky, Tennessee, North and South 
Carolina, Georgia, Alabama, Michigan and Mexico

w w w . g c s r e p . c o m

Innovation. 
Precision.  
Dedication.
The Southeast’s Premier Manufacturer’s 
Representative of custom precision 
engineered mechanical components 
for the O.E.M marketplace.

Your Premier Manufacturer’s 
Representative

Your Premier Manufacturer’s 
Representative

Our  
commitment 
to you.

On behalf of GCS, Inc., and our world-
class principals, we sincerely thank you for 
your interest in our agency. It has always 
been our goal to represent the finest 
manufactures in the world in their respective 
fields and we believe these capabilities 
are well reflected in our offerings. We 
look forward to learning more about 
your requirements and the opportunity 
to help you achieve better efficiencies 
and higher profits in your products. 
 

— GCS President Tommy 
Garnett, CPMR, CSP

 
Tommy Garnett, CMPR, CSP 
President/CEO 
Mobile: 919.801.4627 
tommy@gcsrep.com  
 
Artie Smith, Technical Sales Consultant 
Mobile: 919.475.4775 
artie@gcsrep.com  
 
Angela Garnett, A/R Manager 
Mobile: 919.917.5154 
angela@gcsrep.com  




